
Monday 27 January
AGM at 7pm, followed at 7.30pm by 
200 years of sustainable energy with reference to Joseph Austen Treffry – 
Caroline Stephenson
Monday 24 February 
East Wheal Rose mining disaster  of 1846 – Angela Aylward
Monday 31 March
Tommy Blee’s Cabalistic Agency witchcraft and popular magic – Jason Semmens
Monday 28 April
The wreck of the barque John: a story of a Westcountry diaspora – Nicola Wills
Monday 26 May
Dirty Rotten Boroughs and the Great Reform Act of 1832 – Len Sheppard
Monday 30 June
History of Cornwall through song – Richard Trethewy
July 
Annual outing – to be confirmed
Monday 28 July
The history of St Austell Brewery – Paul Holden
August
No meeting
Monday 29 September
The Romans – Chris Smart
Monday 27 October
Cornish archaeology – Peter Herring
Sunday 9 November
Service of remembrance at the war memorial – 10.50am
Monday 24 November
Christmas party at the village hall, from 7pm.

St Tudy Historical Society
Programme of events 2025

All meetings are held in St Tudy Village Hall. 
Doors open at 7pm for a 7.30pm start, unless stated. 

The bar is open (cash or card) and we hold a monthly cash-only raffle to win a St 
Tudy Community Shop voucher. 

Membership of the group is £12 a year, or £3 (cash) per meeting. 

Additional events will be added to our calendar; please follow us on Facebook to 
keep up to date! 

www.sttudyhistorygroup.co.uk
Email the secretary: sttudyhistory@gmail.com 
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